;@3 APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
"‘,_ S DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES

ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

Date _ “wg 1y, 1975 L9
Receipt and Permit number _4312]

To the CHIEF ELECTRIC AL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:

The undersigned fierc by applies {or a permut to make elecincal installations in accordance with the laws of Maine,
the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Code and the following specifications:

LOCATION OF WORK 1135 Forest ave -
OWNER'S NAME: ___ Rice Bakery ADDRZSS: same
QUTLETS: (number of
Lights —
Receptactes . FEES
Switches —
Plugmold ——— . {number of fcet)
TOTAL Veenveas Peees
FIXTURES: (number of)
Ine.ndescent
Fluorescent (Do not welude strip fluorescent)
TOTAL v e
Strip Fluorescent, fn feet — ..., ... ... e
SERVICES:
Permarient, total amperes ___ ..., ......... .. Ve e T —_—
Temporary . ... ... e e e . e,
METERS: (numherofy ___ . .,..... .. .. e e e e e s feerian _-—
MOTORS: (number of)
Fractional e Creeraaairsaanas Ceee
PHPorwvr o
RESIDENTIAL HEATING
Oil or Gas (numuer of S) Veereaas Crerrieeiaas ———
Electric (number of WOMS) . e, N e Ceraaen e e
COMMERCIAL OR iNDUSTRIAL HEATING:
Ot or Gas (by amain boiler) —_ . ,.............. D ves
OH or Gas (by separate units) ______ ..., .. e earaieaas feeiiiaes Vedianieae.
Elcctric (total number of kws) o L.l s teeitenraesy vees i e e
APPLIANCES: (number of)
Ranges -— Water Heaters —_—
Cook Tops -_—_ Disposals ——
Wall Qvens R Dishwashers —_
Dryers R Compactors —_—
Fans _— Others (denote) —_—
TOTAL e e, —_— e
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)
Branch Panels —— e e Cre e ey e e e e
Transforme . ettt teeieaa aees erie eeeiaaa et re e —
Alr Conds oners T i aarar e e iiees aaies e e —
Stgns -1 ... e e ey o . 190
Fire/Burglar Alurms B e L T S e e e—
Circus, Fairs, cte. e Cheaeas [,
Altcrations to wires e e e et he e Veanaas Ce e
Repairs after fire e e e et aea Cerrenas e
Heavy Duty, 220v outhess _ ., ..., ..o et e, Vereas _—
LCmergency Lights, battery ___ _ ... e e e e e e e e —_—
Emergency Generatars Ceria beeee e Ciee aan e Veraan diieeea. —_—
INSTALLATION FEE DUE: - ——
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PEGAIT ool DOUBLE FEE DUE: —
FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER” (304-161) ..... ..... ...... Vereans Careeae. e e _—
FOR. PERFORMING WORK WITHOUT A PERMIT (3048) ..... .......... e trieer s .
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: .___._..._._3'00
[NSPECTION:
Wil hereadyon 19 sorwWilCall % _
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Manno Blect —_
ADDRESS: 68 Tait Avo -
TEL.:
MASTER LICFNSE NO.: . SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOY, .
: Q0 _
LIMITED LICENSE NO.: - - WD ¢/ (T RVRD, .

pd
INSPECTOR'S COPY
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Datc of Permit /75 J—
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2 APPLICATION FOR PERMIT N
5w=
""fr.... 5 DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES
ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS
Date__Aug. M, 1475
Receipt and Permit nuinber ./30.‘1143" ' 3D E
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine: F
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine,
the Portland Electrical Qrdinance, the National Electrical Code and the following specifications:
" OCATION OF WORK: 435 Rorest Ave
OWNER'S NAME: Ricets Bakery ADDRESS: same
QUTLETS: (number of)
Lights —a
Receptacles FEES
- Switches -
: Plugmeld — e (number of feet)
TOTAL e w et iaeaeeres tEreietee Easirenias tEresienternene
: N FIXTURES: {number of)
Incandescent
- Fluorescent (Do nat include strip fAuorescent)
j TOTAL e et e e et aeaieaaees —————
5 Stnp Fluorescent, in feet — .. ... et e e e ied e ier e rerrarreraiaas — !
SERVICES: - “
Permancnl, 100 AMPeIeS o e ey R — +
Temporary - e ... s Cieaaaateeean e i erreaneasssr sttt raans —
. METERS: {number of) e rtiirerre eeaaaaeas et b e bererreran verais e
' MOTORS: (number of) . ‘I
Fractinnal _lQ_hB =4 A & S 2,00 . -
1 HE or over RO A A O U DR _— .
K RESIDENTIAL HEATING: , .
- Oil or Gas (number of units) ee e r e e reieieraaaaiEestaerseenreinannrs e — e : )
' Electric (number of rooms) — . . ...... et e errre 4 ereresereraeecrrrenianes P, z
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING: .
' 1l or Gas (by a main boiler) et b e rase et R
: Oil or Gas (by separate units) o —— ....... e ee b e iarebetscantaenrr ettt [
o K Electric (total number of kws)} —— ........ et easaa et —_——— .
i . APPLIANCES: (number of)
Ranges —— Water Heaters —_— . ™
M . Cook Tops — Disposals e :
K Wail Ovens —_— Dishwashers _—_— ;
" Dryers _ Compactors I
3 Fans _ Others (denote) ENMRMREOIDOGGIKKN
‘ TOTAL e oeeehe et aar e i raeia e P,
H MISCELLANEQOUS: (number of)
s Branch Panels e i iasasanses s o raeas e iieraeiaaseas —_—
9 Transformers e i ieseetnee beresra e Cereesrereeararaes [
‘ Alr Conditioners e 1 414t atanaes terearasisaneaeein ey RPN . ——
: Signs e e e retitaas s ety vt e
} Fire/Burglar Alarms . e et r i, D
! Circus, Fairs, cle. e e iiiieeaeees e e ettt ta e,  ——
N Alterations to wires e A taaesaaars ees s
i Repairs after fire e it ttarenaae raraeaees Ceeiraresa e eraaaeaes
: Heavy Duy, 220v outlets i eeaare etae iy e bee ey
! Emergency Lights, battery — . ...... et reeetete eveiaeenaraas v e .
Emergency Generators ——— . ovvvvans Cret Erasreseeiiaaraaae s Cerraes
- - i INSTALLATION FEE DUE: ,
X : FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL PERMIT .......... DOUBLE FEE DUE:
; FOR REMOVAL OF A “STOP ORDER" (304-16.0) v\ i vvienneinnnrinecannns Cererereres N A
. FOR PERFORMING WORK WITHOUT A PERMIT (304-9) .......covcvvvvann Cieerees
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: ———
. . INSPECTION:
Will be ready on 9. orwilCall X
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: __M & M _Electric i
ADDRESS; 16 Cheyvxus Rd. Cape Elizabeth
TEL.: 7672411
MASTER LICENSE NO.! .34l SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR: . \ {
LIMITED LICENSE NO.: . lictomy. a2 e ) TN e ;
: INSPECTCR'S COPY
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ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS —

~
Pennit Number _ 1\& 2/ rw g

Locatton !\.«QI. 3 U\ m\..am.u.\h_%r\.m ‘

Owner 19 1CE S G K Q\\
Date of Permut %. -t~ \Nwl

—
Final Inspection %ﬂk \.\ U}.Mll
By Inspector \w \r.\,m\J\\
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August 7, 1975

RE* 1135 Foreast Ave.

b

]
H
0

Rice Bakery
1135 Porusat Avenue
Portland, Maine

Dear sir:

Permit to cut hole in roof for chimney, to open up boarded window ’
and change to a door (net to be widened) - same header, and to construct .

a cement glab outelde door 9 % 10 is not ispuable until wae have a floor
pPlan, and framing »lan of the work to be done,

If T can be of any assistance to you pleasa feal froe to call,

oy o

Very truly yours,

P.5. Hoffses, Building Inspector
d8nilding inspection Services

PsHigk
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Auqust 7, 1975

RE: 1135 Foreat Ave.

Rice Bakery
1135 Porast Avenun
Portlund, Maine

1

Daar Sir:

Permit to cut, holu in roof for chimney, to cpen up. boaxrdad window ‘
and change to a door {not to be widined) - same Leader, and to constrics .
a cement slab outside Joor 9 x 10 is not izauable untiliWathave a flver
plan, and frauing plan of the work to be dona. cg

1¢ I can be of any assigtasce to you vlaass feol free 0 call.

Vory truly yourd,

p.S. Hoffsas, Duilding Inspacior '
Building Inspaction Sexvices

Paiiak
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July 9, 1975

1135 Forest Ave,

Mrs. Rebecca Rice .
1135 Forest Avenue .
Portland, Haine

Dear Mrs. Rice:

Building permit for a change of use without alterations at the above
named location is issued with the understanding that if any alterstions
are proposed in the future suchk as baking ovens, or ventilation, signs
or etec, are erected or installed permit or an anendment to this permit
is needed before werk is started.

L VRRNET L T

Very truly yours,

A. Allan Soule, Asgistant Ddrector
Building Inspection Services

A8 gk

Eaclosure ¢

F' E‘ MARL Shu s Aesn MEs o A EEpd-T. o ,{,"/}All_f sud Dot Pe 4 L

¢
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT PERMIT 1355ED

’S\t B.0.C.A. USE GROUF ............. e reee emerrarera Ceerane

B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION . g | JuL ¢ 1815

ZONING LOCATION___ PORTLAND, MAINE, . J1ul¥ 8 1975 . CITT of PORTLAMY
To *he DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby apphes for 1 permut to erect, alter, repair, demolish, mave or install the following bullding, struc-
ture, equipment or change nse in accordunce witl the Lows of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C.4 Building Code and

Zoning Ordmance af the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submiticd herewith and the following specifica-
frony:

LocaTion (M35 Farest Ave vovr... Fite District #103, ¥20
1. Owner's nume and address ., .Rebecce Fi c_a,_ B i Telephone 97w
2. Lessze's aame and adddress ...... Cereaens W seeniiasea st a ey .. Felephone . ....... vee
3. Contractor's name and address . 5508 . ..., B TS Telzphone ..........
4, Architect .oooonneiinan. beebesaatanaronnns Sgcciﬁcalions ........ F . ........No.ofsheets ......
Preposed use of huitding . . Bakery. (I‘e\ta-.g; saddal. .. en. e No. families ..........
Last uee . Gommercial Glass ,iretail ¢ wholr‘sale) ................. veressss.. No. families ..... veene
Material ... ...,... No. stories ...... Heat ... ........ Styleofroof covvvvvneviins Roofing - ... .vvenaenns
Ciner buildings on same fot .. .vieviiinin il Ve h e naaerriareereesrser e rares
Estimated contracturalees* §...00uvlhn e o Fee $ 3.00.......
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr ITVARE, ... ............. GENERAL DESCRIPTION

;::I;E[:w?lj?tl .lf for ..... @E:Z's:a‘isl change of use as above without alterations.
Garage ..... f

Masonry Bid? . o.viiniens

Metal Bidg, ....ovvennsn Stamp of Special Conditions
Alterations .....oevavivas

Demodtions «.vvvavaeanss

Chengeof Use .. .1ouvuas

Other o.ovvtiiiininnnn,

NOTE TU APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors o} heating, plumbing, electri-
cal and mechar’cals,

PERMITISTC SEISSUEDTO 1@ 20 30 40

Other: ovvvvvinrsisrracsnaraen,
DETAILS OF NEW WORK
Ir, any plumbing involved in this work? . ... ... ..ol Ts any slectrical work involved in this work? ...... e
Is connectica t9 be made to public sewer? ... ... «... If net, wane is proposed for sewage? . .....ooh o0 aaels
Has septic tank notice been sent? o ovvvviennens ons . Form notice sent? ....vvv svnvsnannann Che rrarsaes
Height averygz grade totep of plate ........o .oy . ... Height average grade to highest point of reol ovuvn wuaens
Size, fromt .. ... vow depth oaiaal, No, stories ...... solid or filled fand? .....0..0s carth or txek? ......0ve
Material of foundation ..........v.vvssae. . Thickness, top ..., BOHOM v vvvrs CBLAT vunvnnrenrranerrnnns .
Kindof roof ....ccoovvvvuens Rise perfool ..ovvennnnn Roof covering .....oovervneinians Cesrarisanas veeas
No. of chimneys ... ...,...,. Matetial of chimneys ...... of lining ..... vvooo Kindofheat ..... ..., fuel 0. va
raming Lumber--~Kind .......... Dressed or full size? . ....oo0vvn Comerposts . oevvveen,  Sillsooniinn oo
Size Girder vovivs vuvinnn Colutns under girders ....... e Bize oo Maxooncenters oo e eeien
Studs {outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 fect.
Joists and rafters: Istfloor oouvnivnnanns, {5 T RS- ) (i S ywol L L
On centers: stfloor coiveininaeens yqmd .. e, PR 1 PR 11+ S
Maximum span: Istfloor .ovvvevnennrnedud oo ool y3qd .. ol oaf ... e o
Il one story building with macomy wails, thickness of walls? ..., ..vvvvinniien o o ight? o “es

1IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated on same lot .. .., to be accommodated ... number commercial cars to be accommodated .
Wil autowmobile repatring be done ather than minor repzits to cars hubitually stored in the propnsed building? . .. ...,
APPROVALS BY; DATE MISCELLANEOUS
BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER .... Vit work require disturbing of any {ree on a public street? ..

ZONING: /-d—:’
HERPR J'/l » / ‘s d
BUILDING CODE: }.... 7 4/75‘ .. 20 Will there be in charge of the above wotk a person competen?
FireDept: oo viiiiinn s s ver saiereevesss  l0see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
Health Deph.t vuvveennnnnen. e ieerererenaee. are observed? . . Y55 .,
Others, ........ reteeaseneirraares vesene
]
Signature of Appticant . ... '\ tJ/Le‘t’VQ{L/ &92/ o»o Phone #.. a-t'-a?.r. ........
“Type Name of gbove ..., .3?‘.’."“9‘ Rice LR 20 30 43

Dthcr
FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY and Address . ...vviiiit it .
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CITY ' 'F PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Euilding Inspection

1139 Forest Aveuue
April 26, 1973

Robert 8. Bveratt
17 Hillaslde Avenue
Palmouth, Maine

)

Dear Mr. .cereti:

If the new island is to hecone a "self-zervice”, gigtsilation at
the above named location, it is necessary to submit a complets set

of pians 5o that the Fire Departmont nay approva thex as well an
the Fublis Sefety Committes.

=

Very truly yours,

Earlo 8, Smith
Plan Extzndner

TS

E5S:m

'Z'_“:__...,_‘_\
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE M oA Sy / 7y
IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS
Ve

MISCELLANEOUS APPEAL

Robert: Evaratt , owner of property at 2,
under the provisions of Section 24 of the Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland,
hereby respectfully petitions the Board of Appeals to permit: to erect a detached
(steady lighting) pole sign 6780 x 8'4 with the top of tae sign approximately 181
above the grade with a 3' x 87 temporary sign added to the pole, at the above named
location,

This permit is not issuable under the Zoning Orainance because the sign will be
Jocated about 10! back from Forest Avenue wiich would be an unlawful encroactment
upon the 25! front yard area erdwill be located only 3% from the side lo% line inasteod
of the 2018Y requirsd by Section 602,12C of the Oruinance applying to the Industrial
Zone in which this property is located,

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such permit may be granted only if the Board of Appeals find
that enforcement of the terms of the Ordinance would result in .ndue hardship and
desirable relief may be granted without substantially departing from the intent and
purpose of the Ordinance.

. rzg;zléii,247 Zfzgiaﬂfl225é£r

v APPELLANT
DECISION
After public hearing held Anril 1. 1971 , the Board of Appenls finds that
enforcement of the terms of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship and
desirable relief may be granted without substantially departing from the intent
and purpose of the Ordinance.
It is, therefore, determined that such permit may be issued.

BOARD OF APPEALS

l{f—/::_ﬁﬂ;_ A M'a
%0
//ﬁ/%/ﬂ{;%\
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March 29, 1970 |

Robert Everett
17 Hillside Ave,

Falmouth, Maine 04105

April 1, 1971

] U

T L g




1135-1139 Foreoh Avenuo
Marca 10, 1371

ce to: T-M 0Ll Company, Inc.
99 sprine 5t., Lewiston
n 4
et Trenett co to: Corporation Soinact
Falncuth, Halne

Gentlenon:

Building pormit to erect a dotached (gteady lighting) pole
sign 6'6" x 84" with the top of tha ni¢n approximately 20'8"
above tho grada with a 3R 8' tempoxary sign addod to the pole,
at tha above named location is not izsuablo mder e Joning
Ordinance because the sign will be 1scated about 1D hack f£ron
Forest Avenue which would be an unlawful oncroachnent upon the
25¢ front yard area and will be located only 3* fvem the side
lot iina instesd of the 20°6" requirxed Ly “getion 602.12C of
the Ordinance applying to the Indusirial Tone in which *this

progorty is located,

He understand you uwomld like to exerclae your appaal rights in
this matter. Accordingly you or your authorized represuntative
should como to this offige in Room 113, Clity Hall te £ile the
appeal on formg which ara available hare. 2 feq of 55,00 chall be
paid at thim offlco at the tine the oppesl in Jiled.

Foa for permanent sigm ia $15.%20,whon doubled for o balated fee
18 $30.40. tw will also neced $5.00 Zor the temporsty siga on the
polo. 55.00 is nesded for the appeal as statod in the above paragraph
uhich maokes a total of $40,40 loas 514.00 alrealdy paid vhich makes

$26,40 Guo tho City of Portland.

Very truly youdrs,

A, Allan Soulo
sspistant Director



CITE OF POATLAKD, HAINY
IN TME BMAY OF AYPEALS

Hereh 29, 1971

10 Wl LT HAE COGCERH:

The Deoard of Appeals will hold o publie hearing in foom 209,
at Oity Hall, Fortland, Kalne, on Thuradey, fpril 1, 1571 at
5:00 poa, to herr ths appaal of fobart Evamrstt requesting an
exoeytien to the Zonlng Oxdinance to orect & detached (staedy
lighting} ocle elgn 5'6" x 84 with the top of the sl spproximataly
28" ahove tho grado with g 3'8" teporary wlen atded to the pole
st 1132541039 Porant Averma.

Thin permit is ned iosunble under thy Zoning Ordinencs beocauco
the zign will bo located about 10' back frov Feraat Averme which
worild bo an unlswhd enercacdhuent wvpoh the 25% front yerd ares
and w11l be locatod only 3! from Lhe gidn 1ot line instead of tha
28" roquired by Soecticn G0Z,12C of the Ordinance epplying to tha
Ipdugtrinl Zene in vhich this propecty Lo lozabed,

A1l porsons interostedt withar for or sgadngt this appesl i)
ba heard &t the sbove $ius and placa,

DOARD GF AFPRALS

Franklin G, lincdey
Chairman
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1135-11135 ¥orest Avanue
Harch 10, 1971
te to: T-W 0Ll Company, Inc.

99 &pring St., Lewisicn
Rebart Fvorett ; :
17 Hillsicde Avsnuo ec tw: Corporntion Counsol
Falmouth, daine
Gantlenan:

Building permit to ercct a detached (stesdy iighting) pole
sigr 6'82 ;x 814% yith tho top of the sigh approximatazly 25ean
above the grade with a 3'x 8' temporary sigm added to the pols,
at the ebive named location is net izansble under tha Zoning
Ordinance because the sign will be located about 13 back froo
Forest ivonue which would be an unlawful encryoachnent upon the
25 {ront yard grea and wil) be loecated only 371 Ffroa the slde
lot llnec instead of the I0'8" required by section 602.12C of
the Ordinance applying to the Industrial Zone i which this
pzrorty in locatcd,

¥e understand you would like to oxorcise vour appeal rights in
this matter, Accordingly you or your authoripatll represantetise
shonld cocue to thin office in Roca 113, Clty Hall to file tiw
gipeal on forms which are availabla here. A fea of $5.00 shall be
paid at this offico at the tinae the appoal iz {iled.

Fue for parmanent sign iz $15,20,when davbled fov a belated feo
ia 530,40, VWe will algo need 55.00 for the temporvary sicgu on the
pola. §5.,00 is noeded for the appeal as stated in e above paragraph
. witich makes a total of $40.40 loes $14.00 alroily paid ihich makes
526,40 due tho City of Portland.

Vary truly yours,

A, Allar Soule
Asalatont Director
AAS o
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1139 Porest Avenie
Jdan. 13, 197

cc to: T-y 041 Company, Ine,
Robart hverott 99 Spring Straet, Lewsf: =n
17 Hillside Avenua
Paimouth

Dear Xr, Everoett:

We are unabls to issve the parmit o arect a double.
faced detuchad aign at tha above locat:fon Eacnuse the plan

shows a 44l» x 7an sign waile the applieetion vallps for a
5% 2 g« aign,

Alfo the plan which wasg subtittod with the applicatien
for the permit shows only a foundation ang pedestal for tha
center nuunced Non-rotating sign., We must have a plan of the

#ign which {3 ¢o be ast on thig bedestal go that wa can chegk
ilts interna) stucture,

X 9 gtreot
ine would need to go before the Board of Appeais, Thia sign
is upproximately 10¢ from the atraut iine,

Very truly yours,

Barle S. Smith

Plan Ecaminer
3688

E

¥
|
i
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& r-M OIL CO., INC. ]
99 Spnng Strest ),'
LEWISTON, MAINE 04240 ¢
784.6435 or 782.0231 P
¢
!
k
H
“arch L, 1971
City of Portland }
Deparlment of Juilding Inspection
Portland, ¥aire
Attention: ‘ir. B, Allan Soule
Dear 5ir; \

Raference is made to yours of Februsry 18, 271 regarding sign |
permit ot 1135-1139 Furest Avenue, Portland, Maine, Supel soni+ v
Jash, lobert Sverett. !

You mske reference i 31x12' double face which is actually '
318" ond is only temporaly and of a prosotional nature. If we muse v
appeal for thesu 31,85 plesse add Lo our Apb- - !

N L

Please advise whot the belated permit fee amounts to §) WL may
forwsrd,

? Q

Very tru.y youlso, | i

! )

///6’:, ;e : E

ML NI g T z

guy H. Shirgls - . ‘.{'
AT AL AMIMER /)

i ;

8 /enb ; i

i

';g‘.
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13135-1135% Foreat Avenue
Feb, 186, 1871

' ce tor T=M Oil Company
Robert Everatt 99 spring St., Lewiston
17 Hillside Avcnue
Palmouth

Dear Mr. Everett:

In checking your application to crect a double face
detached pole sign 6°8" x B'4" with the top Z0!8% above
the grade we £ind that this aign has already beeh erectind
without £irat obtaining a pezmit from this department. I
would call to your mttention that if this sign is approved
by the Bosrd of Appeals, but hefore this departaent could
igsus it, a belated permit fee will have to be paid at

this department.

Inspection of this sign also reveals that o double Zace
sign approximately {(?*x1:') has been asrected on this pole
woneath ihz double -ace American sign which shows on tho
plans filed with the appllicotion. Uig will need to know
tefore we can continue procasslng your pormit, what signa
you would like to appeal for. Aro they to be as they are
now, two double [ace signs, or as the plans shea, just the
oval Americaw sign on top of the pole as gubnitted with the
applicceion? Upgn receiph of this information wo will
continue peocosring your permit.

Very truly yours,

A. Allan Soule
Losistant Direcror

AnS

LRI )
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APPLICATION FOR

- Sign
January 12 1971

Glass of Building or Type of Structure
- Porthind, Maine,

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersipned korily applies for permul to eret alter
in accordavce with the Loys of tke State ofMaine, the Buildin

1-2 INDUSTRIAL 20 PERMIT 15555)

R 5 O

GITY uf Poaislid

PERMIT

repair desnolish iustall the following building siruciure cquipment
£ Uede and Zoning Ordingnce of the City of Portiand, Plans and

steciTeations, if any, submitted herewith and the Jollowing specifications:

Lucation 2139 Forest fve,

"

Lessee's name and address .

it ft
Contractor’s wame and address .., ,

Architoet |

Proposed use of building e e o oo

T T e i e . N0, familics R

Last ue __
Material

- w. o No.stories .. . _ Hext
Other baldingy on same 1ot e

Estimated cost §

- - g o FLI0Eed; fa
General Description of Mew Work rgr Temz2ien an 335.1‘0_;_] 5_|7;f

Owner’s nanie and address —.fobert Fvorett,

T T e s s s e e e N0, famiilie 5

wStyle of roof .. ... ___ —~ ..Roohng . .

wemermnns ey Within Fire Limits? wmemitioe e LSt NG
A7 Hil side Ave.Falmouth
-9 Company Inc, 99 Soring E

~weoms o, Felephone... .
sLowisten

i = e, Tlophone . |

- e weem . Telephone.

Specifications... ... _, _ Plans 88, Nooof sheets

Fee § 14,00

elated fee

To erect (1) doublefaced detached sign %' x A as per plans. (dnterior lighting)

7o erect Temporry Sign 3t x gt

At 15 umderstood that this permit does nol include fustallat's
the names of the heating contractor. PERALIT IO BE 1§

Boreal enstetnes Y/, / / 2 —

" uf healing apparatiy whici 75 o be Wt ont separately by and 4
SUZD TO

contrantocrs

Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in thiswork? .
Is ceanection to be made 10 public sewer? _____

« wom -I5 any electrical work toolved in this worl?
I not, what 45 proposed fo- .ov 1gei

Has scptic tank notice been sent?

Material of foundation
Kind of reof

Size Girder e Columns wnuer girders

Seuds (ontside walls ar d carrying partitions) Ivd-16"

Joists and rafters: lstfloar. ..
O 4 centers;

Maximum span:

No. cars now accontmodated on same lot. __

— Thickness, top . ... ___ pottom..,... ... cellar
o e e RS2 pir foot e RUOE COVELin
No. of chimneys ... Materiat of chitnneys,
Framing Lumber—Kind ____ e Dressed ar {ull sjzed ,

-« « w.of lining

Furm now e seng
Height ave..e grade to topefplate ... __ .. Height average grade to highest point of raof
Size, frone.. . depth ... ... No. stotied ... _.. __solid or filled land?,,

N ' |

A, 30
st fleor o v 2nd
1 une story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?

ottt by

o v s - 03PER O TOCK? L

B i s e e e 14 e
______________ Kind o heat
~« — Corner posts

.......... fuel . .. _

. | | R

. Swe Mar. on centars o

O, Bridéing i every floor and flat roaf span over § feet,
- 21nd
Yst Aoor o

- wwroof L

st emes oy FOO]

P B

et v, | U

T 1.1 .7

If 4 Girage

Will automobile repairing be done other than minor 1e

APPROVED:
_-.v?{ﬁ;/]/,.‘. o.4 - 2eniay ..z Grly
......‘{/.....2.1?"'_ G, .-_.&1..(:':\_ .Z_KLQ‘.

e At ) *"C.j‘u-wd?“%ﬂ ¢

———
Cs

INSPECTION cOry

Signature of owner ._hy:

Will work require disturbing of any trec on a public street? B9

+ to be accommedated
pairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

~ «number commercial cars 1o be accommodated

Miscellaneous

Wil' there he . charge of the abave worl: a persyn competent o

ree that the State and City requitenents pertaming thereto #
observed? . yes _

.

o,

¥ 011 Cangany nci
gL s




r
Wotif, closing-in

Inspn. closing-in

Final Notif.

Final Inspn.

Cert. of Occupancy issued

Form Check Notice
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Application for Permit to Install Wires

Permat No, ’ ‘5-“%‘5-7‘?

‘ . /37 3 w/_‘:' o
Coh . Portland, Maine /szzc 19 ?O

o - i To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:

The undersigned hereby applees for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting elec-
S wic current, m arcordance with the laws of Maine, the Llectricael Ordinance of the City of Portland,
g : and the following specifications:
{This form yt:l be rum[;lr:rel) filled out — ﬂ.l_'pﬁw 100}
Ouner's Nune and Address .A.v’zl &fvvtc- @tzu N- Tel.
- Contractor's Name and Address /f‘,’} ""/(-'J - ,/)" 7/’;““.‘ vy, 8—3,2-’/:?._‘$/

T S ) . Location //j7 22 Use of Bulding Lt THA s S
" o ‘i: Number of Families Apartiments Stores Number of Stories
A ) : Description of Wiring, New Wark 1 Additions L Alterations
- ; Pipe ’(Cnble Metal Molding BX Cable Plug Molding (No. of feet)
\ No. Light Outlets Mugs Light Circuits / Plug Circuits , [
. ,' FIXTURES: No. Fluor, or Strip Lighting (No feet)
i SERVICE: Pipe Cable Underground No. of Wires Size
s : METERS: Relocated Added Tota] No. Meters
T MOTORS: Number 2. Phase | 11.p. <Y Amps volis 2 20 Kuarier
A ; HLATING UNITS: Domestic {e1)] No Motors Phase H.P.
sz Lo- ! Commercial {Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P.
: . r ,:* - . Electric Heat {No. of Rootns)
R - i APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Watls Brand Feeds (Size and No)
S Elec, Heaters Witts
- _ Miscetlancous Watts Extra Cabinets or Panels
P ee - Transformers . - Air Conditioners (No, Units) Signy {No. Units)
Voo R : Will commence =10 Ready to cover in hispection 19
g - . s Amount of Fee §. ﬁ"

P ' Signed {2 ‘4 ( f//?m}z

RO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE

T SERVICE , METIR GROUND
: o VISITS: 1, 2 3 4 5 6
N 4 7. .8 .9 N (IR 1 12 .
R P . ' REMARKS:
oL U INSPECTED BY }? ﬁ/}ééﬂﬁ EE e
o .. L ' ST (OVER})
R ' ;
i : i
[ N ‘ i
S ]
» : - ) ‘ /




Location feness Auv. /39
INSPECTION DATE 2 // / =/

WORK COMPLETED Z /-

LTS
//

Py L L .L.__,n?,.wmﬁ L P - P -
v
A
=] .
g ,"
ey
7] .
m v
o .
z 4 :
=i !
5 2 g
b A !
L
FEES FOR WIRING PERMITS EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 1963 |
i
WIRING
1 10 30 Qutlets $ 2.00
31 10 60 Outlets .. 3.00
Over 60 Qutlets, each Qutler | . .. 05 :
{Each twelve fect or traction thereol of fluorescent lighting or ﬁ
any type of plug molding will be classed ~s one outlet), m
SERVICES :
Single Phase . - . 200
Three Phase . 4.00
MOTORS v w
Not exceeding 50 H.P. - 3.06_ - ]
Cver 50 HL.P. - . . . 4.00
HIATING UNITS ' ’
Domestic (Oil} ... .. n. . v e e e e s . 200 -
Commercial {(Gil) . vee - e e . . 400 , m
Eleciric Heat (Each Room) . . . . ce e e e . 7B .
' APPLIANCES . o m
. ) Ranges, Cooling ”ﬁovm.. Ovens, Water Inn:m_.u. Urmouu_u.. Buijlt-in ', S ' 8
-+, Dishwashers, Dryers, and any permanent builtin appliance — each -~ _ ? -
UL e e T e e B T T R .| S
. <MISCELLANEOUS - _ 0\ o .. B SO ot
gt

| - | =AY oA A o !
W e AT l .

.Temporary Service, Single Phasc”, |
#iTemporary Serviece, Three Phiase

e

Tt
Ly,
-

£e

e’ -
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MEMORANDUM FROM DEPARIBENT OF BUILDIIG INSPECTION, PORTLAND, MAINE

Hovember, 1970

N
N

A

Y
d

v

Locationt #1139 Forast Ave.

Before fonks and piping are covered from view, installer is required
to notify the FPire Dopt. Headquarters of readiness for inspeciion and
to refrain from cnvereﬁg up until approved by the Fire Dept. Headguarters

These tanks of 4000 gallons capacity are required to be of steel or
wrought iron no less in thiclmess than # 7 éée; and before installation
ere required to be protected sgainat corrosion, even though galvanized,
by two coats of tar, asphaltum, or other -uitable rust-resisting paint,
and special proteciion wherein corrosive soil such as cinders or the like.

Pipe 1lines comnected to underground tanks, other than tubing and except
f£ill lines and test wells, must be provided with double swing joints arranged
to permit the tank to settle without impairing the efficiency of the pipe
connections..

Ovner and installer vwill have to bear the responsibility for the
agtmucturel capacity of the tank to support loads from above such as heavy
motor trucks.

If tank will be so locmied &s to be subjected to the action of tide
water or "ground" water, adequate ancherage or weighting must be provided
to prevent "flomiing" when tank is empty or nearly so,

s

-

1

b
i

- S

™
R

T




Fomesr ye |

#

"

P

\S’mee'?"

—-————ﬂ‘

f——— 35

//:37

i
“, 7P

I .;.2_ - f_ __‘p,;?{z?é’f)

&‘fw;:we/vr 78 He Zadrh

3. (J’// Foom TouR 7’//:20‘44’0 Gt dlon & -Aw.;q}
Lintes y 0 lys
Ree Loor A loye et
wes —/-a/aum/a /53

?ﬂr)‘cfﬂb‘f‘ (745/'99435'/4,-(

DUPeR A

RN Coam lasd Tup.

RIse A4
1 s d
(2 7o

Bler T s R

G

A AN

& /D;L’MPJ

.)?,'6‘74:‘»/ V4

ey D8y 3e!

’




1-2 INDUSTRIAL ZOKE ?ﬂ\}‘m ;S:‘é}hﬂ
et

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Portland, Mains, November 9 1970

) Class of Building er Type of Structure . Tnstallations. .. Fi'ﬁ L. Lﬂdthn

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for o permil to erect alter repair demolish install the following butiding struclure equipment
in accordance with the Laws of the Stale of Musne, ths Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the Cily of Porlland, plans and
specifications, if any, submilled herewith and the following specifications:

Location 3139 Forest Ave. Within Fire Limits Dist. No

Owner's name and address . _Bobert § Hverett, 139-Forestave, | T Hilf 76 "‘l“elephﬂ"" —
Lessce's name and address n » o " Lealogs o th Telephone
Contractor's name and address 5,?;';;7233 Le-b-Cempany Telephone. e «
Architect - Specifications Plans ..._yes No. of sheets ...l
Proposed use of building No. families e
Last use No. families ceee
Material. ..o N0 stories Heat ... Style of roof Roofing

Other buildings on same [ot e :

Estimated cost e — Fee$.20,00 .

General Description of New Work

To install (4)-4000 gallon gasoline storage tanks, outside underground. (public use)
To install (2)-dual electric pumps.

Tarks to be buried 2' underground with & reinforced concrete slab.
Tanks baar Und.label.

Vent pipe-2!
Piping from tanks to pumpe-Lk"
) / :

Sant to Flrs Dest.
gaesd tram Flee Dpnt i

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparalus which is o be laken ou! separately by and in
the name of the heoting conlroctor, PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TQ  owner

Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in this Work? . .omr. cuewmenr I8 a0y electrical work involved in this WOTK? wmerrmrsmmomen s
1s connection to be made to public sewer? e Tf not, what 1 proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice bezn sent? Form notice uem?
Height average grade to top of plate wmmerressmmmn Height average grade to higheat polnt of roof
Size, front depth No. 8LOrIES wermmenem solid o filled 1anG2. s €2 LR OF FOCKE o srsismran
Material of foundation Thickness, top bottom cellar - 23
Kind of roof oo Rise per f60t .. .. RoOf cOVering -
No. of chimneys .. e Materia] of chimneys... w o[llnlng S < 1. of heat fuel
Framing Lumber—Kintem——: Dressed or fll 126 e COITICT POSLS Siils
Size Girder e e CoOlumns under girders Size i ses MRX ON CENLETS e
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitons) 2x4-16" 0. C. Bridging in every floor and Bas roof span over 8 feet,

Joists and rafters: iat floor Lot tany 20d 3d roof

On centers: sst flocr. , 2nd 3ed , roof

Maximum span: 1st floor 2nd , 3rd roof T
1f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walla? REIEHER soms o e s

If a Garage

Ne. cars now accommodated on same lot_....., to be accommodated. ... aumber commnerciul cars to be accunrinodated ...
- Will automobile repairing be done other than miner repair 1 to cars habitually stored in the propated building?.. . oo

APPROVED: Miscellancous
— . N . s e
c__(ﬁ:m;, - Gm@‘ /,}?_f:é{l - Z / /, 0- 70 thl work reqm.rr. disturbing of any tree on a public strect?. ... [Q..
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
o see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
abserved? ... Y85,
N RoberL . bverett

€3 w1
INSPECTION COPY Sigrature of ouner .22 M— (22 1 e 2L Z/é

a0
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. FILL IN AND SIGH *VITH INK '

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR MAR v (970
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT CITY of ) .
BT of LuRTLAND

. Portland, M vne, . Vereh 19, 157G . o | =

L

| o BT g

To the INSPECTOR OF SUILDINGS, ForTLAND, ME,

The undersigned hereby applies for o permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord-
ance with the Luws of Maine, the Building Code of ihe City of Portland, and the folluwing specifications:

wames Ca. Wash itdi
Location , "1) ’.EOI e°t e Use of Duilding . s No. Stories * g&t’ Building

s - N Lxisting
Name and addlress of owner of appliance . Hobert 3 Zvereit, 1139 Forest .wve, N

Installer's name and address ... .Eortland, Ges Light Co.5 Temple Sh. . . Telephone

General Description of Work
Toinstli (&) gas-Tired UA-100 seznov suspended unit hestersadditional heat)

- IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance suspended from  Any hurmable material in floor sueface or boneath? | , hone
If sv, how protected ? ce _mg-‘-lst.. r“ . Kind of fuel? PAS
Minimum distance to bumable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace g Ve
From top of smoke pipe . 7" .... ... From front of appliance OVEF %' From sides or back of appliance , 18%
Size of chimuey flue. . . ... Other connections to same flue .. oo e e e e
If gas fired, how vented? ko 3e"BY .za5 vent | . .+ Rated maximum demand per hour 100,000

Wil sufficient fresh air be supphed to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion? yes

IF OIL BURNER

Name and type of burner . Labelled by underwriters' lahoratories? -
+ Will operator be always in attendance? Does cil supply line feed from top or botlem of tank? “ e,
Type of flom heneath burner Size of vent pipe . e RN
Lozation of oil storags . Neumber and capacity of tanks .. Ve s e
Low water shut off .... Make . Nn, N
AVill all tanks be more than five fect from any flame? How many tanks enclosed ? e e w

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for futnace burncrs

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Location of appliance Any burtable watenal in floor smface or beneath? |
If 50, how protected ? - . Height of Legs, if any
Skitunyg st bottow of appliance? . Distance to combustible material from iop of apphance?
From frant of appliance ... From sides and back From tep of smokepipe .

- Size of chommey flue . . ., ... Other connections to sime flue R . e e e e
Is hood to Le provided? ......... . I 50, how vented? . . TForced or gravity? .. . ..,. .
If gas fired, how vented? . . ... . e Rated maximum demand per hour ., .. . -

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

. Unit heaters zre equipied ith avtomtic shuteffs.

R T P P PR IP PP freT PRI . ‘ P B 1T I T IR S S PP
T R T TTT T TR e 40 e Can e PR e . L T T LT T TV I T PP TRo

: Amount of fee enclosed? . 3.00(52.00 far one heawer, ete., $1 60 additional for cach adiditjonal heater, etc,, in same
. building at same time.)

"APPROVED:
4 by

) ‘ / d . M%- (é/’ Will there be in charge of the above work a person comgpetent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
-\. L O L TT I R PP PP R PP I e PR IR T observ:d? 'yes .

R R Pyt I Y I L TP oY PR P PTTTIIT TV PPN

- Portland Gas Light Company

= - T ’ Y ey
. Rl “Signature of Installer ., . bY? C Lo ff/ﬁ’ﬁ;'/“/ﬁq‘

INSPECTION COPY

3 - .- - Eall ERLEEY I N SR a

)8,

-
1

]

2

L R

[ Sy



§ - e———

Permit No. U ¢ & _ '

Location \\N% %&L\L\\\Qﬁ
Owner \-\0&\&\\ \m\%{

Date of permit (w\\mn_\\q

Approved

NOTES

/4/6:.,/(/5

e
/
/
\
\
\

\/
7

iz
<
N\
[
l
\

7
7




FiLL IN AND SIGN WITH 1HK

s PLapldy o
% APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR e JSUI‘;ﬂ
! HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT Feg oo QUA33

Y
W
Portland, Maine, .FEoroary..20,. 1962 [L11Y_of DORmme 2.

STCHILANG
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, rorTLAND, ME.
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following hecling, cooking or power equipment in aceord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Poriland, and the following specificalions:
Locatin 1143 Forest Ave. Use of Building Gar Waah No. Stories . ‘I;;f_ic gitﬁ‘;“ﬂi“g
Name and address oi’ owner of appliance Supersonic. .ar Mash, 1143 ¥orest Aye. . wt o ernreanee ssras s ane
Installer’s name and address B, .G,.Pride Cil.Co., &£ 543 ¥ain Sy., VestbrooEclephone

agg nggAmDszg:Te%t?é} fea"&rfb hot water

To install 011 hrwpdlng equipment iNsTERETEZRTTH R sraipeeabingoinionier
IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

Location of appliance  b31ier room Any burnable materia in floo: surface or heneath ? no

If s, how protected? . " Kind of fuel? oil

Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of {urnace ..o18t .

From top of wnoke vipe .. 8% From front of appliance .5} . From sides or back of appliance . .31 ... .

Size of chimney flue L2 Other connections to szme flue 1O W e e e e

If gas fired, how vented? e . Rated maximum demand per hour

Will sufficicnt fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and sife combustion? . yes

IF OIL BURNER

Name and type of burner Sun Ray Labelled by underwriters' laboratories?  yes
Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply line feed {rom top or hottom of tank? bobtom
Type of fAcor beneath burnet conecr. e Size of vent pipe existing

Location of oil storage  existing Rumber and capacity of tanks ¢xigting - N
Low watershutoff  .jes Make FeD-iiller . .. No

Will alf tanks be more than five feet from any flame?  yes How many tanks enclosed? -

‘Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace huniers

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Location of appliance Any burnable matenal i floor siifrce or heneath?

If so0, how protected? .. .. . . Height of Legs, if any

Skirting at bottom of appliance? Distance te combustihle material from lop of = sliance? .. “

From front of appliance . From sides and back t'rom tup of ».okepipe

Size of chimney flue .. . ...  Other conncctions to same flue . e e

Is hood to be provided? ., . o If 2o, how v ¢ 47 Fooobe gravite? .,

I pas fited, how vented? . .. oo vonnee ‘e Rated waximum wornand per hour
MISCELLANEQUS EQUIPM . . GPECIAL INFORISATION

Amotnt of fee enclosed? . A+C0......($2.00 for one heater, ete,, 30 cents additional for each additional heater, ete., in same
building at same time.)

..........................................................................................

i
* ?/' 7/?4 7-’ /% Will there Tie in charge of the above work a person competent to

sce that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

----- e observed? V85 . .
B, G. Pride 0il Co,

¢s 30 “Signature of Installer By:... &%MW/W

INSPECTION COPY

ot
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; N I-2 mppe- - PR e
o 570K ) {__}j Fare
- L\CAT‘ON FOR PERMIT, 05

J 'Stmc:ur' ;,1- Lok TV S |y
gorTJP‘ 2t - October lm}%l* "‘"" - LY

»

) ::- ‘lqm‘." #falr:ﬂ, i = = R . » Ui i .liil.r,) igj - :: N } T .. :-: )

,S POR'ILA\'D. mw& ——— _;I SRR SRS S SN
. T}x 38 jor ¢ perm:i to erect alfer repmrdemonsh inslall Ihcfollowmg bmldmg slrtictureequipment ¢

in'ac; ordae undm:gncd hc ) “G‘tale of Mamc, the Building Code and Zunmg Ordmance of Hw Ctty of Purt!and  Hlans arad N -~
-‘Pmﬁca!w"n witl: the Lg G.ferewuh andthcfo!lowmg ‘specifications: . . _ v o et - R ____;,_ — b .-
Locatxon h i;;y ;f‘b"“ftvc o l : 3 e Withiins Fire I.:lml.l‘fi? L. . Dist.No ) 'J B b . ST
2.~ _Gerald. mmm, | 1137 Forest. hve. N Felephone it .

L OW
S ner’ 8 name and at' T Supersonic Cér ..ash, 1157 TorsstAve,~ — Do Telepkitnes .= -

Lessee 3 n , S - - -
Contracto::lfl:n’d'd ol dr‘m { Fortiadl 5tp Ccrra.n:,- 161, Brackett Ste.o x| Telephone. 32592 7,
o Arclutcct ! ; 1 L1 F - Spectﬁcahnm Plaris ..45% No. of sheets ......':‘.‘.'... S

,,bmldmg o1 cer "‘ﬁSh i1 : - N . Ne. Farnilies . —o 7

; ) PrOPOSed R i et ol S _T"‘ - Mt -
- L ., 3 No famllles....................._. . S

Last ¢ use : s B e e

"

-

ST e e .

Y. " Maten _...No. stores Heat oo Style of 7061 7 "Ruoﬁng - S

R TR S

. b Materr . : -l B _
- !* 7 Othies ;uﬂdmgs on same lot oo e e ’f“w““ . * : -

U Es,‘nated [ A - i,m B -~-~-/ . e

: LT el __ Geueral Description_of New Work

}

)

o

- ra e e 4 . - - -
A —— e s a8 2 e A= = e s

Te relocat- a}.ist:ing dsg;acniglslbu as per “plan,

¢
m elawm e w A At Q- adms n o em - [P
. -
4

. E * -

e :P‘eﬂ\'ﬁf '{qmoed \.ﬂth

- . e e e B

f
. 4
s

' v

- e e P TL  YF ,

dpper? “uqunea“...//”/é’ ) _.,‘_‘- D T

;T "uu--vvudhq”c o b et btk s b e ma e~ G o . it b - e

z

- N , ' = !
’ a R iz :mdcrsrood i}mi ihis permit does not include installation ¢ heating apparatus winck i5 o be laken oul scpamfcly by aﬂd m
- ’ “l et lhe nameof thchcalmgcan!rador. PERMIT TO L BE ISSUED TO __contractor . - FE E

e B 2

“

! Ty n
L onFince  wt | b g e 1o ratads

- -m_ R e Details, oE New Wark ' - ‘

Is any plumbmg involved in this work? - ' Is any Llectncal noﬂ. involved in th:s work? PR E
: Is connect:on 1o ' be madé td public sewer?” -~ .~ IE ot what it proposed for sewage? == ——

- g Has septic tzmk notice been sent? e = czaz- Forn - notice - sent? -
Hexght a\'emge graclc £2_top of PIRtE . s e -iei;,ht average grade to highest it of rnnf - -
S:zo, fronf - “depth No StOries o - so]:d or ﬁllcd land?..,......._.___....._..,earth or mck? ~~~~~ e

B e e

SR s, « - Material of foundation T htcl\m-ss. 0P s e BOLEOR e eellat e L e e

T ¢ . [(md “of root -
af : ‘Nn of chlmncys-; ‘~‘----:.::-M1Lenal of ctumneyn»— - of lining - Kin 10f heat fuel .. fe s ! 3

(-

- .Ym.f [ — e — -
- [ ——

TRiper foot w2t Riof covering - e .

kg il s }

Dressed ot full siretummrm — — COINGL POSIS s o s - o Sills et

Py Pt -

Slze Girder. s e . Columns under girdets ... Suc ~ Max, on cemers st
Studs (outsule walls and carrymg partstmnq) 94167 O C Bridging in every + floor and fiat roof span over 8 fet.t - - , ;

" Joists ;fnd Fafters: ™~ = 18t ot ot ol ,?nr! el o R 1 ' L TP roof e
w0 centers: - 18t floor, 2nd » 3rd 100 pume ’ -
- S ) Maxunum span: . Lst floor o 'Qnd ird roof

s peproaguiing

‘4; . " H une story bu:ldmg with masonry walls, thickness of walls? hcnght?

Daal e x e Mo e b ek b & b W e e e e b e !

R ~.‘.“‘i Fr:nmng Lumber—Kind... .

v

<

.

et WLt i
.
.
t
|

T '
]

Lot S Ifaisangc - T

. o .
Cow . PN PRGN, cmmeaf mem e hu - N —a e

¢ i
K e No. cats now accommodated ol same 10t ey t0 b accommodatedm pumber commergial cars to b accommodatcd,.-_, 3

."

Wk . L Wi automoblle repmnng be done 18 othér than minor rcpalrs 'to cars habitually stored in the profosed bulldmgr..“_:::...n._;....
. N . APPROVED: Ty " T Miscellanecs T
e e / g %' W/IJW e |- Wi wrorke requin: disturbing of any treeon a pubiic street?____“.ﬂ.._.‘ :

e ST T T I ST Wa;l there. be in charge of the above work a pcrson _competent to
e, - woemmen | _See, that the State and Cxt-y reqmrcmcnt.u pcrtmnmg thcreto are

LTI L] - — - e o

e R : observcd?...‘f.ﬁ...m_. -

C N - Tor §igy Company

; 4/%0&;»‘7:“'}" e uﬂ

S T it 2 7T T B o R

!
a2 P T

s em T e j_ .jN,«,. o e |
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Memorandum frem Department of Building Inspection, Poriland, Maine

AP= 1135<1143 Pores® Ave,

Portlamd Sign Company
18). Brackett Strest

Attantiont Mr. Robart Joung

Dear ¥r, Youngs

Oct. 17, 1961

6o Yot Arthur Everett
1137 Forast Avsnue

Parzit to relocato exiating detached 8'x16! sign as par plan
is being 1esucd wubject to condition of appeal which sllows sign to

be moved to tha stroet line and the Lollowing

GEMim

Bane of sign as explainsa in our lettor of Aug. %, 196)
ig to extond 4 feet below grade with the hottom of hase
baing 4 fest wide and 7 feet long. Top of base at 1 fool

above grade io to ba 26 inches wide and 7 feot long. When
form of basa i ready to receive concreto then this office
is to be notifiv2d for o form lnspection.

Vory truly yours,

Gorald E, Yayberry
Deputy Inspector of Pulldirgs




it

AP=)1351143 Foroot Avenuo, opmor of Forelll Stroct

' October 5, 1960
Fortlsnd Oign Coepuny
18) Dmaekokt Strodd
Hr. Germld Sverett
1157 Forest Avenua co tot Corporobion Cownsal
Gentleonns

Bdlding posmit for yo-locabing o debachoed oign approxicately
8 Lot by € fort overnll with top about 14 fool atove tho ground
oo thet ono edgd of it will bte directly oo the strant lne of
Forooh fvemws oa proporty eb tho above nomed locabion io nob Lsauw
ablo wmder tha Zoniny Ordinance bucawso tho oign was erocted dn
itn prooent pooktion 5 foob dnside the otroot lino only ofter
acthorizinbicn by tho Besrd of Appoals ca July 28, 1560, ouch
swbhorizatlion balng roquired bogauso tho sign is an meroachnamt
upcn tho 25 foxd front yard roquired by Secticn 12eCe2 of the
g:ﬂi.mgd epplying to tho I-2 Industpal 2aa¢ dn which the proporty

a *

Fo urderctant the cwner doolros to eerelse his appeal rights
in this pottors Accordlngly we are corbifylng tho caso 4o the
Cotporstion Coungel, to whone ofilco in Room 208, City Hall, he or
an aubherized reprosmtative should go to £ilo the appeals

Yery truly yours,

AJ5/3e Albest J, Seara
Building Inapoctica droctor



: Mr/ /”//2—/6/
ah b/ /5 0

DATE: October 12, 1961

HEARING ON APPEAL UNDER THE ZONING ORDINANCE OF GERAAD WEREYE

AT 11235-1143 Forest Avenue, COrner of torrill Screet

Public Hearing on the above appeal was held before the Board of Appeals.

BOARD_OF APPEALS YoTg

Yes o
Franklin G. Hinckley (v ()
Ralrh L. Young (9)/ ()
Harry M. Shwartr (o ()

Record of Hearing:

ho opposition



Gerald Everett

. CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
BOARD OF APPEALS

MISCELLANECUS APPEAL October 9, 1961

under the provisions of

, owner of property at 1135-1143 Forest Ave.

respectfullg getitions the Board of Appeals to permit: Reloecatin, a detached

8 feet by

eat overall with top about 16 feet above the ground so that one

be directly on the street line of Forst avcoue on property at this location.
is preseatly not issusble because the sizn was erected in its present position 5 Eret
inside the strect line cnly after authorization by the Board of Appeals on July 2B 1960,
on IBXYKEXK being required because the sign is an encroacnment unoL the 25

such authorizati
foot front yard
Zone in which th

LECAL BASIS OF AP

required by Sec. 12-C-2 of the Ordinance applying to the [-2
e property 15 located.

PEAL: Such permit may be granted only if the Board of 7/ 2

enforcement of the terms of the Ordinsnce would result in undue hardsh’

may be granted wi

After public hear

be granted withou

It is, therefore,

thout substantiaily departing Erom the intent and purr

Seotlion 24 of the Zonlng Ordinance of the City of Portland, hereby

sign approximately
edge of 1t wild
This permit

Industrial

1s finds that
desiranle relief
the Ordinance.

M Lon DD

APPELLANT

LECISLION

ing held _ October 12, 1961 , the Board of Appeals finds that enforcement
of the terms of the Ordinance would vesult in undue hardship and desirabl

t substantially departing from the intent wnd purpose of the

determined that such permlit may be issued

e rellef may
Ordinance.
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ALBERT J. SEARE
INSFECTOR OF DUILGINGS

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Department of Building Inspecton

AP-1135-13149 Forest Aveiua, ocomior of Horrill Streot
October 5, 1961

Fortlond Sim
16l Brechieth Stroct
Ky, Geruld Everett
1137 Ferest Avenue co to1 Corporatiom {sunael

Gontlanans

Bullding pormit for re=-locating & debached sign spproximately
8 foobt by & feot oversil with top atout 16 fest sbove the ground
po thet cne odge of 4t will be dircetly on the strect 1ine of
Forost Avert an property et tho ahove numed location ip not lssue
ablo under tho Zoning Owdinance bocanse tha algn was erccbed in
its present position 5 Ieot incide tie stroot lino caly after
authorication by the Doard of Appoals on July 28, 1960, such
awbhorization belng requived becauss the sign is an encrosohment
upon the 25 foot front yeed roquirod by Sectlen 12-L-2 of tho
ordinaace applylng bo the I=2 Industrial Zone in which Lhe property
is locabed.

He wnderntand the twaor deoires to avercise his appesl rights
in this pattor, Accondingly wo are certliying tio cane to the
Corporntion Counsel, to wheoe offico in Room 208, Clty Fall, neo or
an awhorized reproswmbtative should go to [ile the sppeal,

Veory truly yowes,

IALTAY. Albest J, Sears
Puilding Inspaction Idroctor

i
S T




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAIKE
IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

October 9, 1961

Mr. Antbnio V. Morablto
243 Conant Street
Westbrook, “lnind

Dear Mr. Morabito!?

The Bosrd of Appeals will hold a publlc hearing in the
Counclt Chamber at City Hall, Portland, Malne, on Thursdoy,
Oct-ber 17, 1961, at 4:00 P.M. to heer the appeal of Gersld
Everett requesting an exception to the Zoming OUrdinance to
permit relocating o detachad sign approxirately B feet by E feet
averall with top about 16 feet shova the ground so that one edge
of it will be directly on the street liae of Forest Avenue on
the property at 1135-1143 Forest Avenue, corner of Morrill
Streat.

This perdlt ix presently not tssuable because the glin
was erscted in tts preseat position 5 feet inside the street line
only after authorization by the noard of Appeals on July 28, 1960,
such authorization belng required because the sign {3 an encroachment
upon the 25 foot front yard required by Section 12-C-2 of the
Ordinmce applylng to the [-2 Indusatrial Zone in which the property
i# located.

ALl persons intereated eithe: for or analnst this appeal
vill be heard at the above time and place.

BOARD OF APPEALS
Franklin G. Winckley

Chalrman
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DATE: July 28, 1960

HEARING ON APFEAL UNDER THE ZONING ORDINANCE OF GERALD EVERETT

AT 1135-1143 Forest hvenue, corner of Morrill Street

Public Hearing on the above appeal was held before the Board of Appeals.

BOARD OF APPEALS VOTIE

Yes No
TEEXCRHOGH K MY, Frederick B, Nelson (g ()
Falph L. Young (). ()
o8 ()

Harry M. Shwartz

Record of Hearing:
No opposition

Cranted Conditionally
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
BOARD OF APPEALS

VARIANCE APPEAL Il 2 e
Gtrté?
swbwer Pyeratl , owner of property at 1135-11/3 Favast iye., corner Morei1t

urder the provisiens of Section 24 of the Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, hereby respect-
fully petitions the Board of Appeals for a variance from the provisions of sald Ordinance to permit::

Erection of & detoched sign epproximetely 8§ feet by 8 fect overall with top wbout 16 fect above
the ground to be located op the premices &t this locatlen within ebout one foot of the

street tine of F.rest Avesus. This permit is presencly not lssuable becsuse such 2 structure
would be an unlewtul encroachment upon the 25 foot front yard setback orce recuired by Sec.
12-C-2 of the Ordirence epplying to the I-2 Industrizl Zone in which the property is looated.

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such variance may be granted only if the Board of Appeals finds that the
strict application of the provisions of the Ordinance would result in undue hardship in the
I development of property which is inconsistent with the intent and purpose of the Ordinance; that
there are except’'nal or unique circumstances relating to the property that do not generally apply
to other property in the same zome or neighborhood, which have not arisen as a result of action of
the applicant subsequent to the adoption of this Ordinance whether in violation of the provisions
of the Ordinance or not; that property in the same zone or neighborhood wil! not be adversely |
affected by the granting of the variance; and that the granting of the variauce will not be contrary,

to the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.
oTh B
f Apd i i r /1

13

e RPPEL
onall ¢, B
DECTSION (=L 2 ,

After public hearing held July 28, 1960 1o Board of Appeals finds that all of the above \

conditions do exist with respect to this property and that a variance should be granted

in this case, provided thet no part of the &igm shall be located closer then five {eet to the
street line.

It i{s, therefore, determined that a variance from the provisions of the Zoning Ordinance should i
be granted in this cuae proviaed that no part of the sign shall be loertea cloger then five

feet tc the street line., 7 g
%;)7/77. m:?)ﬁ . 7
-, L AW
e/ 2ee

=P, 2T

STtrsca bt e Lo
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Mr, Csrald Everatt
1137 Forest Avenue
Portland, Maine

Dear Mr. Everotti:

July 28

e srtland 8ign Company

1 Brackatt Etrest
rurtlsmd, Maine

ntle min

July 25, 1960




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
BOARD OF APPEALS

July 18, 1960

W JM IT MAY CONCEXRN:

The Board of Appeals will hold a public hearing in the Counci:
at City Hall, Portland, Maine, an Thursday, July 28, 1960, at
4,uv p.m. to hear the appeal of Garald Bverett requesting an exception to
the Zoning Ordinance tv permit erection of a detached sign approximately 8
feet by 8 feet oversll with top sbout 16 feet above the ground to be located
on the premlszs at 1135-1143 Forest Avenue, corner of Morrill Street, within
about one foot of the street line of Forast Avenue,

Thie permit is presercly not {ssuable because puct a structure
would be an unlawful encroachumunt upon the 25 foot front yard setback area
required by Section 12-C-2 of the Ordinance applying to the I-2 Industrial
Zone in which the property is located,

This appeal is taken under Section 24 of the Zoning Ordinance
which provides such variance may be granted only if rhe Board of Appeals
finds that the strict application of the provisions of the Ordinance
would result in undue herdship in the development of property which is
Inconalstent with the intent and purpose of the Ordinance: that there are
exceptional or unique circumstances relating to the property that do not
generaily applv to other property in the same zone or nelghborhood, which
have not arise: as & result of action of the applicant subsequent to the
adoptior of this Ordirance whether in violation of the provisions of the
Ordinance or not; that property in the same zone or neighborhood will not
be adversely affected by the granting o the variance; and that the

granting of the variance wil! wot be contrary to the intent and purpose
of the Ordinance.

All persons interested either for or agafust this appeal will be
heard at ths above time and place, this notice of required public hearing

having been sent to the owners of property within 500 feet of the premises
in question as requ.red by the Ordinance,

BOARD OF APPEALS
Franklin G, Hinckley

Chairman
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ALBEAT J, SEARS
INBPECTOR ©F SUILDINGY

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Builling Inspection

L-1135-1143 Forest Avenus, owmor of Eorrill Street

July 11, 1960

-

Portland 301 Cepany
181 Bratkett Hireck

/

\ ¥r, Arshur Evercit _
1137 Porest Aveaus Vee tos Corporstioa Cowisel
(et lemini
U gullaing pecslt for oroctlon 4" 2 detaghed sign approxizately
chout 16 Lot abuwve the ground to

8 fost by 8 Leot overall with top
be lgcated on the protloes At the alave nanc? lpenbion ubtitn aboub

™ ano “net of bhe ntrect 1ins o® Porest Avanue Lo nct {nuable he-

gauan sch @ phructurs wuld ba an unlaul L encrmaalmam’ upen the
25-Leot front yard eenback arar caquiywi by Jeclicn 12.0-2 of the
- Zonlng Crdinaice applying &0 Lho I.7 Tadughzind fono in which the
property is locabnd. Ve understand thas tho ownar would ‘dke to
axorshies e anpesl righta ponanmiing Lhio digereiincy. Lgeonting-
1y we sra cortifying shw caps bo s Corooratie . Cownsel fer Lhu
City, to whoao offics in lood AM, City Holl to er ou g hio

roprezcobative rhould go to file tho nprenl.

Vory truly yours,

ERETATS Albert J, Sears
Inepector of Duildings
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R | | PERMIT ISSUED

f]LL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

NP AR T 9% -
L, 5 APPLICATION-EOR PERMIT.FOR M .ive | v ;’"f‘f,h\“

"HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT
| .ﬂTY. o} PORTLAND

; Portland, Maine, ... July. 22, 1950 cwen.. —

"To ﬂ'w IN‘:PEC’IOR OF BUILDINGS, porTLAND, ME.

The mtdvr.ugned Iwreby applies for o permit to install the faIlawmg hcalmg, cooking or power equipment in accord-
m.ce with t!u- Laws of Mame, the Building Code of the City of Poriland, and the fal!aumrg specifieations:

Iocnt:on. 113.5...4‘94 Q.ﬁb ive.. . . Use of Bmldmg “Car WBSh No. Stories  © %ﬁgﬂ;ﬂﬂmg
Name and addrcss of uwncr of appllance Artio & Serald ...veratt, 27 Baneroft St, .
Instnllcrs mme and addrcss Community-Uil Co., 20k Kegnebec bhy — . | ‘Telephone ‘*’3%14 e
:‘ o : ' f 77T 7" General Description of Work .
To install steam boiler and oil burning equipment {for heating hot water and heating office)
S .an:‘lﬁt.q Anstell ail-fired- steam cleaner, {Clayton kodel No. .S8G-QRS) . .. ...
IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance boller room . Any burmable material in floor surface or beneath?.. ... no.,
1§ 50, how Protected? . e cv s vie cis e s AN . Kind of fuel? ) oil
Minimom distance to bnmablc malcnal from tnp of npph:mcc or casing top of furnace .. 7 .
From | top of smoke plpe 18" .. From front of appha.nce AN From sides or back of npplmnce 3
.. Sircof chimney flue. 8%x12 . "7 Other connections’to same fue  S$8ay eleaper - -~ - o . -7
If gas fired, how vented? .. -..-.. .. . . .. .. . . Rated maximum demand per hour
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to fusure proper and safe combustion?  ¥€8 R
e e . - IF OIL BURNER . - -
Name and type of bumner  5un Ray . . v . Labelted Ly undcrwrilus’ laboratories?  yes
Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply lme feed from top oF bottem of tnnk? top .
Type af floor beneath burner  conerate . . . Sieofventpipe 13" T
Location of oit storage - oubaide bhelaw ground » Number and capacity of tanks™ 1".1000 ga.l, T e
Low water shutoff ... yas ... . co Make . JTBERE. e v v e o MO W8T
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame?  ¥@S.:  How many tanks enclosed?
[‘ohl capacny uf any cxnslmg storage t'mks fur furnace hurners none
: IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance . T ’ Any hurnabk ‘el fn ﬂmr stface or heneath
If s, how protected? .. 0.« Wln . o L, L0t T, THeight of Legs, if any
Skirting at hottom of appliance?-.-——- .. -Distance to comhustible material fror top of appliance?

From front of appliance ., . From sides and back .. Fro tap of smokepipe
Size ol ¢ chimney 8 o v i Othcr connections to same flue . Ce
Is hood to be pmv:ded? e If so, how vented? . Forced or gravity?

If gas'fired, how vented? ~ " Rated maximum demand per hotir

" "MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

L T T P T P P P R T TR R

.. Steam. cieaner, w1l be located.in boiler room and conpscted to cawe flue as,
- ROL)AL e e

L T I N R TP T L T TR P T PO R S PPL Y

.o B . . “ e ' o n

Amount of fre enclosed? ..X)O‘EOL‘ {+2.00 for one heater, cte., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, ete, 1 same
- ouilding at sane tim'e )

Will there b in chhpe of e above work a person competent to

. scc'that the Slate and Clty requirements pertaning thereto are

[ s Pe e e e e e obw CTVCd? you .
e L T - P Community 0il Co,

o
a0 e - - - Signature of Instelleyz .. N, L!D.l.ﬂ.hm B S,
' INSF‘ECTION COPY

“"‘éﬁ’?.fqm‘m--q
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- -2 noustaaL cRERMIT JSSUER

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT ocr 26 19

Portiand, Maine,  O6toPeE. 2l 1963 | [ITY of PORILANE

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, roRTLAYD, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a fiermit to erect alter repair demolish install tne following building siructure equipment
in aciordance with the Laws of the State of Maive, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Porllend, plans and
specificativns, if any, submilted herewith and the following s pecifications;

Location 1339 .Forest Ave, . . . Within Fire Limits? o __ Dist. No... ...
Owner's name and address . “uperscnic Car Wash,mll39 forest Ave, Telephone

Lessee’s name and address ... - D B R
Contractor's name and address . G9°F88 i Sta.n.ford,.S_Pumink Road 7 - o iM i Tclepi.u.wmigt’.‘,-g{%l
Architect v Opecificationge... ... ¥ .No,of sheets . _ 2.
Propesed use of building ... Car Wash N No. families . oo ..
Last use - At e = N, Tamilies e
Material ... .. rrmemn N O, StOTICS o Heat s v wnStyle of 1008 e oo e e REOANE oo e

Other buildings on sgame Jot e o e o i —— J— e e v e s anme
Estimated cost §..2000:00 _ Fee & 5.00

General Description of New Work

To construst 19 x 23! roof on rear of building, and enclose one wall with
plywocd panels {for temporary enclosure for weather protection). ses plzan.

It is understoed thal this permit does not include installation of heatsng apporatus which is fo be faken out separalely by and in
the name of the heating contraclor. FERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO  cantractor

D2taily of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in this work? .......... Is uny electrical work involved in this WoTk? . e e ae
Is connection to be made to public sewer? —.. _ __ __ ii not, what 1s propesed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice been sent? -Form notice sent?
Height average grade to tep of plate ... e . .. Height sverage grada to highest point of roof . e —t e
Size, front depth No. stoties . ......solid or filled land?. oo 22rth OF TOCK? e e
Material of foundation . mmmwicwmomsoce: . . Thickness, top ... bottom cellar R
Kind of roof Rise per foot ... ... Roof covering
No. of chimneys .......reno. Material of chimneys............ of lining ... - Kindof heat.... .......fuel _..... — :
Framing Lumber—Kind-.er ce. oo Dressed or full sizede oo ..., Corner posts Sills ‘
Size Girder wmeeene. Columns under girders Sire . Max. on centers m .
Studs {outuide walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: 1st floor 2nd ) 3rd sy TOOE - -
' uUn centers: 1st floor, ey 20 ey 30 roof e ———
Maximum span: 1at floor. » 2nd 3rd , aof o
1f one story ouiling with masenry walls, thickness of walla? height? e e e e
-~ If 2 Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot......., to be accommodated. ..o smerciat cars to be accommodated ...,
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually red in the proposed building?.. ...
APPROVEL: Miscellaneous

ﬁ z ﬁ/{ m Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? NG

’
4 o — Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

- see that the State and City requirements pertaining thercto are
abserved? ...yea....

e George H Stanford --Supersonic Car Wash

AN

P
€3 2t /n,‘/,t(:.e?.c A j‘]ﬁﬂ. 2
INSPECTION COPY Signature of owner bYs s //'M:Lﬁ{gt/
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y"
Permit No. “.M\\.n.u\uﬁﬁ 4

u\n, Location \\.W%“ N%..N\Q\\ Q«n\. .
] 045.2,.\ k«v\"\rﬁ\vﬁ\\nﬁhv %.\n\.. &\S\r\_
UmnnovaN._mn \0\\ ¥ \ﬁ\...u.
4

Notif. closing-in

Inspn. closing-in

Final Motif.

Final Inspn.

Cert. of Occupancy issued

Staking Out Notice

Form Checkh Notice

1
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3 1-2 INDUSTHIAL ZONE Oy T -
C PERN. T ISSGED

. APPLICATION FOR PERMIT 3

* F surpeipanex g |6 1 mifLO15
Lo duly 11, 3960 eRTV ORTLARD ‘

Clus o,  4ilding or Type of Structure
. . Bortland, Maine, ...
To the INSPECTOR C  sUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The umfer.sig-zed herelry applics for a permit to erect alier repair demolish tnstall the following buslding structure equipment
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location 1137 Forest Ave, et e s e Within Fire, Limits? ... Dist. Nou
Qwner's name and address ... At Syerett, 1137 Rorest ave,

.

S Telephone
Lessee’s name and address G VSR | - 1o S
Contractor’s name ard address _tortland .Sign Co,,.1E1 Bragkett. G, ... . _ Telephoned=2394 .. ...
Architect ... . Spécifications Plans 798 ... _.No.of sheets .2, .. .
Proposed use of building car.vash - o — No. families .wiceer "
Last use. e st b s e s Qs (ANCS o
Material. e NO. SHOFTES onc b Heat oo oo o, ereSYle O 700F s . o e ROOBOG oo

Otlier buildings on same lot
Estimated cost $.neeen oo,

. L Fee$2.00 ..
General Description of New “Work

to construct sigm 8'x14!

Permit Issued with Metdo

: -—-‘ﬂ’:*r-mlls'?z.;:-—;/ﬁg'

Hnpezl Syntatmn

It is understood thet this permil does not include insiallation of heating apporatus which 15 to be taben out separalely by and ¢
the name of the heating conlractor, PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO conbractor

Details of New Work
o s 1ot e 18 30Y electrical work involved in this work?
If not, what 1s proposed for sewage?
Form notice sent?

Height average grade to top of plate e oo Height average grade to highest point of toof . ..
Size, front, tlepth

[s any plumbing involved in this work? ..
Is connection to be made to public sewer?
Has septic tank notice been sent?

No. steries .. . .....solid or filled land?... ..o __earth o1 rock? ...
Material of fourdation oo o Thickness, top bottom cellar [

Kind of roof oo s RisE por foO oo Roof covering U

No. of chimneys ..o Marterial of chimueys........... of lining . e Kinid of heat o, e - fuel ,
Franing Lumber—Kindaww . Dressed or [ull sizeh..... ... . Corner posts —— . ... Sills ____
Size Girder —— Columns under girders oo oo Size o Max. on 1710 ¢

Studs (cutside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and it roof span over 8 fe

Joists and rafters: Ist floor ey, 20d y 3rd roof -
On centers: 1st floor: , 2nd 3d , roof
, Maximum span: 1at finor, . 2nd y 3rd S 1.".| S

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? - - height? ...

If o Garage
» 10 be accommodated. ......number commercial cars to be accomy
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stried in the proposed buitding

[

No. cars now accommodated on same {ut... ..

ETIEE TR e ar N A W  E) T TN PRI YRy

APPROVED;

—undl, Lellea @y OGF

=

cs an

INSPECTION copy

Y L T T P T R ) FEE TRy

Miscellageous
Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public st
Will there be in charge of the above work a persm
see that the State and City requirements pertain

Fortland Sivm Co,

Signature of owner ?i,%&m‘"f\ //{M 't—‘-'z",’, ‘ I
S
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g m  wmem

Memorandum [rom Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

Portland Sign Company
181 Erackett Street

AP=- 1137 Forest Avenue

fugast 1, 1960

ce to: Arthur iverett
1137 Forast Avenue

Attt Mr. Roberbt loung

Dear Mr. Ioung:

Permlt is lssued subject to the following as per our telephona con-
versation of August 1, 19581

1, All purts € sign base to be 4 fast balow grade, Dotton

CEHm

2,
3.

of base to be 4 fost wlde nnd 7 feat long. Top of base
at cne foot above grada to bo 26 inches wide and 7 feet

long.
The 6 inch channels to be atandard 8.2 pounds.

In conpliance with the condition set forth by the appeals
board £o part of sign shall ba locatsd cloger than 5 feet

to the gsreet line.
Very truly yours,

Gerald B. Mayberry
Deputy Inspactor of Hldgs.




APw1305-1143 Foroct Mvaitdy gomner of ¢orrill Btyect

July 1, 1960

Portland Sign Coxpeny
121 Bracketb St

Kr, Arbluz Fverstt
1157 Forest Avemus oe tot Lerporation tomnel ‘

G lonai

ach & byructuro
freat yuxd potback ores
Ordinmage Op ving to LW .2 Iyviustedad, Lond

Ho wterotand bhat tho ooz would Like W ¥
cxorcizo ide ppeal righte concorniog Whld diporapandys Agcarding

to thu Corpurabin Counsed for bhe
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PERMIT ISSTED

APPL.CATION FOR PERMIT JUN g. ,lwu-
Class of BmlJm; o Type of Stomcturs . Jugl, 2900 L ..

Portlend, Maitty e e e e e | EH‘Y Ui P BRRAH n

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for @ permit (o erect aller repair denzolish install the following buslding structure equipment
in accordanice with the Laws of the Staie of Maine, the Building Code and Zomng Ordinance of the Cily of Pertland, plans and
spreifications, if any, submitted herewit and the follewing specifications:

Location w...adai=12h3 Furest ave, . Within Fire Limits? . woeesenn Dist. No.._
Owner's name and address . Arthur Tverett, 27 Banerofh St, Telephone ]
Lessee's rame and address - R Telephone -
Contractor's name and addgess ..Cornuniby “‘1 00,5204 Renebee Ov, Telephone.... h=398h
ATCRITECE o e i s i e s e mm SpectﬁcaUnns_.....____. Plans .y . ..No. of sheets .. .
Proposed use of huilding e — e NOs 2THHES s
Last use ... : VU o [0 71, 11 |- S
Material . oo 10, StOMiES . o Heat e e Styleof rool o oo e . RO0ANG e —
Other buildings on same lot ... i st i e o R
Estimated cost 3. oot + - Fee §.... .:.‘.9:.3 mmmmmmm

General Description of New Work

To install 1-1000 gallon fuel oil tank

Tank %o be bucied at least 3' below grade; costed vilh asphaliun; ovars Und, Lab. label

Y e bt ——

T ‘(’X’E Lm-rmg Tand rpd
' s
J' Tt AR v S AL of iRk
PO RBPT, Required,

Eant la Mee Cept, ....éﬂf-ét
Rag A drmen oy Pt .wé t,

It is undersiood that t}'n:;‘ ‘bermit does noTTRg mg apparatus which is lo be faken o4t separately by and in
tke name of the heating contractor, PERMIT TQ BE ISSUED TO Jommunity 0il Co,

Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in this work? e s s Is any electrical work involved in this work? e e o
Is connection to be made to public sewer? . I not, what »s proposed for stwage?
Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?
Height averz.ge grade to top of plate e Height average grade to highest point of r00f . . vosremum: ammm
Size, front..... depth ...NO. stories .. ......s0lid or filled land? .. e caTth OF TOCK? s
Material of founAation e e v e Thickness, top ...... e bottom ,cellar —
Kind of roof Rize per foot Roof covering
No. of chimneye «oweme . Material of chimneys of lining King of heat oo fie] e
Framing Lumber~Kind e Dressed or full sizeb... . Corner posts Sills
Size Girder . on e Columns under girders Size Max, on centers —
Studs (outside wally and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" Q. C. Bridging in every floor and Hat rcof span over 8 feet.
Jolsts and rafters: 1st floor. ey 200 3rd . , toof “
On centers; 1st floor, ey 201 3d o roof I
Maximum span: 1st floor. ey 200d y3rd , roof -
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walla? i helght? s e e
If a Garage .
No. cars now accommodated on same lot.. , to be accommodated.....number commercial cass to be accommodated ...
Will zutomobile repahisig be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? e e e
APPROVED: Miscellaneons

Will work require disturbing of any tree oi a public strect?.... 110..«.
Will there be in charge of the above work 2 {erson compelent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? ._.yED

R (0)’&7](90 er ) _I,u Comsunity Oil Co.

cs 301 - (/

INSPECTIOR COPY Signature of owrer _._...?_y_.._.n\ur\-)_;gm&*'*ﬂ- S W "“%l
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Pate of- -permit m“\ %V \m ) _ - - -

Notif, closing-in’ L ) 1 1

Inspn. ddosing-in  » © © G . - : ] : ) B

Fial Notif. =~ . - . . . :

Final Inspn.

Cert. of Qccupancy issued - . ~

Stzking Out Notice : . _ ﬁ

Form Check Notice - ’ - .
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